Certificate DE23/00000327

The management system of



SEI Interconnect Products (Europe) Ltd.

Central Function: Oststraße 89, DE 22844 Norderstedt,

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of

EN 9120 : 2018

(technically equivalent to AS 9120 B and JISQ 9120:2016) and based on the requirement of ISO 9001:2015. SGS ICS France SAS (accredited under the ICOP scheme) performed this audit in accordance with the requirements of EN 9104-

For the following activities

Sales and Distribution of components for electronic systems.

Certification Structure Multiple site

This certificate is valid from / issue date 21 June 2023 until / expiry date 20 June 2026 and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits. Re-Issue Date 21 June 2023

Issue 1. Certified since 21 June 2023

Certified activities performed by additional sites are listed on subsequent pages.

Authorised by Siham VIDARD SGS ICS France 29, avenue Aristide Briand 94110 Arcueil France t +33 (0)1 41 24 88 88 - https://www.sgsgroup.fr/



Certificate DE23/0000327, continued

SEI Interconnect Products (Europe) Ltd.



EN 9120: 2018

Issue 1

Sites

SEI Interconnect Products (Europe) Ltd.
Oststraße 89, DE 22844 Norderstedt,

SEI Interconnect Products (Europe) Ltd.
317 Square des Champs-Elysées, FR 91026 Evry Cedex,

